BOOK	162	PAGE	570
------	-----	------	-----

FILEBERY LECORD SKAP BY Robert Luck

FEB 12 3 52 PM '97

Parry

ANTITOR

GARY M. OLSON

AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

Maria ROBERT K TETCE

h.
ican Title Company
use only)
ties)
ted in ock 7, -1-1-3800-00.
The factories of the state of t
15 1594- 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 1
L

cy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein.

This CHANGE STATEMENT is presented for filling pursuant to the WASHII LEASE. The terms debtor and secured party are to be construed as L CONSIGNMENT: The terms debtor and secured party are to be const	ESSEE and LESSON	~ 162	PAGE	571	
(Matthemetric and address(es)) THOMAS A. ALWAY SHELLY L. ALWAY 615 NW Maple Way Stevenson WA 98648	. FOR OFFICE USE ONL		AUDITO	Fa 12 3 52	FILED FOR RISKAMANU 30
TRACE NAME: WIND RIVER PHARMACY, INC.			S CO	===	E01
3. SECURED PARTY(IES) (or assignments) (pame and address) WAYNE L. AMAN BERNICE M. AMAN POB 766 Stevenson WA 98548	-	l (if applicable	OF CECURED P	Tendani .	SH N

5. This statement refers to original FINANCIRO STATEMENT number 424	i uf Skamania	Co. And to	C Dated	Februa	ry 1987
6. FOR OFFICE USE ONLY: C F-AS	7 P-AS	/"7 PR	<u></u>		
COPY ' · FILING OFFICER · INDEX		VASHINGTON UCC -3	APPRO	VED BY WAS	HINGTON OF LICENSING
is still effective. FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rights under the finance Assignee(s) whose NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(LS) APPEAR ABOVE. PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights under the finance.	ing statement bearing file		e have been as	signed to the	•
FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rights under the finance Assignee(s) whose NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(C3) APPEAR ABOVE. PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights under the finance BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose NAME(S): ND AMENDMENT. Financing statement bearing file number shown above to PARTIAL RILEASE. Secured Party(les) releases the collateral DESCRIETE TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest DESCRIPTION: Furniture and firtures, trade fixture Wayne's Rexall Drug Store, Stuyenso	ing statement bearing file and statement bearing file ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR AE is amended AS SET FORTH BED BELOW from the finan under the Trancing state ares, inventor n, WA, being	number shown above SOVE. H BELOW. Incling statement bearing file num Y and suppl Lots 27 and	e have been as: to the property ing file number : ber shown abov	signed to the DESCRIBEI	D t.
FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rights under the finance Assignee(s) whose NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(C3) APPEAR ABOVE. PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights under the finance BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose NAME(S): ND AMENDMENT. Financing statement bearing file number shown above in PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(les) releases the collateral DESCRIED TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest DESCRIPTION: Purniture and firtures, trade fixtu	ing statement bearing file and statement bearing file ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR AE is amended AS SET FORTH BED BELOW from the finan under the Trancing state ares, inventor n, WA, being	number shown above SOVE. H BELOW. Incling statement bearing file num Y and suppl Lots 27 and	e have been as: to the property ing file number : ber shown abov	signed to the DESCRIBEI	D t.
FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rights under the finance Assignee(s) whose NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(C3) APPEAR ABOVE. PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights under the finance BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose NAME(S): ND AMENDMENT. Financing statement bearing file number shown above to PARTIAL RILEASE. Secured Party(les) releases the collateral DESCRIETE TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest DESCRIPTION: Furniture and firtures, trade fixture Wayne's Rexall Drug Store, Stuyenso	ing statement bearing file and statement bearing file ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR AE is amended AS SET FORTH BED BELOW from the finan under the Trancing state ares, inventor n, WA, being	number shown above SOVE. H BELOW. Incling statement bearing file num Y and suppl Lots 27 and	e have been as: to the property ing file number : ber shown abov	signed to the DESCRIBEI	D t.
FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rights under the finance Assignee(s) whose NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR ABOVE. PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights under the finance BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose NAME(S): ND AMENUMENT. Financing statement bearing file number shown above PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(les) releases the collateral DESCRIET TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest DESCRIPTION: Furniture and firtures, trade fixture Wayne's Rexall Drug Store, Stevenson Plat of Stevenson, Skamania County	ing statement bearing file and statement bearing file ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR AE is amended AS SET FORTH BED BELOW from the finan under the Trancing state ares, inventor n, WA, being WA, being tax WAYNE L. A	number shown above SOVE. H BELOW. Incling statement bearing file num Y and suppl Lots 27 and	ng file number: ber shown abov 1es local 28, Blo	signed to the process of the process	
FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rights under the finance Assignee(s) whose NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(CS) APPEAR ABOVE. PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights under the finance BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose NAME(S)! ND AMENDMENT. Financing statement bearing file number shown above in PARTIAL RILEASE. Secured Party(les) releases the collateral DESCRIE EXX TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest DESCRIPTION: Furnature and firtures, trade fixture wayne's Rexall Drug Store, Stevenson Plat of Stevenson, Skamania County 8. NUMPER OF ADDITIONAL SHEETS ATTACHED: 9. THOMAS A. ALWAY & SHELLY L. ALWAY, here	ing statement bearing file and statement bearing file ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR AE is amended AS SET FORTH BED BELOW from the finan under the Trancing state ares, inventor n, WA, being WA, being tax WAYNE L. A	number shown above sove. HELOW. Incling statement bearing file num y and suppl Lots 27 and lot: #02-37	to the property of the three shown above the shown as significant the shown as significa	signed to the DESCRIBER shown above the DESCRIBER ated in the DESCRIPTION of the DESCRIPT	
FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rights under the finance Assignee(s) whose NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(CS) APPEAR ABOVE. PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights under the finance BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose NAME(S). VD AMENDMENT. Financing statement bearing file number shown above in Partial Release. Secured Party(les) releases the collateral DESCRIE EXX TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest DESCRIPTION: Purnature and firtures, trade fixture wayne's Rexall Drug Store, Stevenson Plat of Stevenson, Skamania County 8. NUMBER OF ADDITIONAL SHEETS ATTACHED: 9. THOMAS A. ALWAY & SHELLY L. ALWAY, here Type NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))	ing statement bearing file and statement bearing file ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR AE as amended AS SET FORTH BED BELOW from the final under the Trancing state ares, inventor n, WA, being WA, being tax WAYNE L. A TYPE NAME(B) OF SE	number shown above sove. HELOW. Incling statement bearing file num y and suppl Lots 27 and lot: #02-37	is to the property ing file number is ber shown above ies local 28, Blo -01-1-1-	signed to the process of the process	
FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rights under the finance Assignee(s) whose NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR ABOVE. PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights under the financh BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose NAME(S)! ND AMENDMENT. Financing statement bearing file number shown above in Partial Release. Secured Party(les) releases the collateral DESCRIETION: EXX TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest DESCRIPTION: Furnature and firtures, trade fixtures are presented by the partial properties. Purnature and firtures are fixtured by the partial of Stevenson, Skamania County 8. NUMPER OF ADDITIONAL SHEETS ATTACHED: 9. THOMAS A. ALWAY & SHELLY L. ALWAY, here type NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s)) (not required) SIGNATURE(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s))	ing statement bearing file and statement bearing file ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR AE as amended AS SET FORTH BED BELOW from the final under the Trancing state ares, inventor n, WA, being WA, being tax WAYNE L. A TYPE NAME(B) OF SE	number shown above 10VE. H BELOW. Holing stalement bearing file num y and suppl Lots 27 and lot: #02-37	is to the property ing file number is ber shown above ies local 28, Blo -01-1-1-	shown above the the transfer of the transfer o	
FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rights under the financi Assignee(s) whose NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(CS) APPEAR ABOVE. PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights under the financi BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose NAME(S). ND AMENUMENT. Financing statement bearing file number shown above in PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(les) releases the collateral DESCRIE EXX TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest DESCRIPTION. FURTILITUTE and firtures, trade fixtures are security interest DESCRIPTION. FURTILITUTE and firtures, trade fixtures are security interest DESCRIPTION. FURTILITUTE and firtures, trade fixtures are security interest DESCRIPTION. FURTILITUTE and firtures, trade fixtures are security interest DESCRIPTION. FURTILITUTE and fixtures, trade fixtures are security interest. B. NUMPER OF ADDITIONAL SHEETS ATTACHED: THOMAS A. ALWAY & SHELLY L. ALWAY, here the number of DESCRIPTION (Required) SIGNATURE(S) OF DESTOR(S) (or assignor(s)) (Required if amendment) 10. RETURN ACKNOWLEDGMENT COPY TO:	ing statement bearing file and statement bearing file ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR AE as amended AS SET FORTH BED BELOW from the final under the Trancing state ares, inventor n, WA, being WA, being tax WAYNE L. A TYPE NAME(B) OF SE	number shown above 10VE. H BELOW. Icing stalement bearing file num y and suppl Lots 27 and Lots 402-37 MAN & BERNT CURED PARTY(IES) (or	to the property ing file number is ber shown above. 1.es local 1.28, Blo 1.e. local 2.e. shown above. 1.es local 2.e. shown above. 2.e. shown above. 2.e. shown above. 2.e. shown above. 3.e. shown above. 3.e. shown above. 3.e. shown above. 4.e. shown above. 4	signed to the DESCRIBE of the Description of the De	0
FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rights under the financial Assignee(s) whose NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(CS) APPEAR ABOVE. PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights under the financial BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose NAME(S). ND AMENDMENT. Financing statement bearing file number shown above it partial release. Secured Party(les) releases the collateral DESCRIENT TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest DESCRIENT. TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest DESCRIPTION: Furniture and firtures, trade fixtures are fixtured wayne's Rexall Drug Store, Stuyenso Plat of Stevenson, Skamania County 8. NUMPER OF ADDITIONAL SHEETS ATTACHED: THOMAS A. ALWAY & SHELLY L. ALWAY, here TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s)) (not required) SIGNATURE(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s)) (Required if amendment)	ing statement bearing file and statement bearing file ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR AE as amended AS SET FORTH BED BELOW from the final under the Trancing state ares, inventor n, WA, being WA, being tax WAYNE L. A TYPE NAME(B) OF SE	number shown above sove. HELOW. Incline statement bearing file num y and suppl Lots 27 and lot: #02-07 MAN & BERNI CURED PARTY(IES) (or UNIFORM DEPARTY P.O. BOX	to the property and file number is ber shown above i.e.s. local 28, Blo -01-1-1- CE M. AM assignee(s)) FILE WITH COMMERCIAL ACM OF LICENS 9650 ."VA 98504	signed to the DESCRIBE of the Description of the De	0
FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rights under the financial Assignee(s) whose NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(CS) APPEAR ABOVE. PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights under the financial BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose NAME(S). ND AMENDMENT. Financing statement bearing file number shown above in Partial Release. Secured Party(les) releases the collateral DESCRIE TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest obscription. Furniture and firtures, trade fixtures are currently interest obscription. Furniture and firtures, trade fixtures are placed of Stevenson, Skamania County. 8. NUMPER OF ADDITIONAL SHEETS ATTACHED: 9. THOMAS A. ALWAY & SHELLY L. ALWAY, hear type NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s)) (not required) SIGNATURE(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(s)) (Required if amendment) 10. RETURN ACKNOWLEDGMENT COPY TO: ROBERT K. LEICK, Attorney at Law	ing statement bearing file and statement bearing file ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR AE as amended AS SET FORTH BED BELOW from the final under the Trancing state ares, inventor n, WA, being WA, being tax WAYNE L. A TYPE NAME(B) OF SE	number shown above sove. Helow. Incline statement bearing file num y and suppl Lots 27 and lot: #02-07 MAN & BERNI CURED PARTY(IES) (or UNIFORM DEPARTY P.O. BOX OLY (PIA) IF FIXTUE COUNTY	to the property and file number is ber shown above i.e.s. local 28, Blo -01-1-1- CE M. AM assignee(i)) FILE WITH A COMMERCIAL AENT OF LICENS 9650 .''VA 98504 OR RE FILING: AUDITOR OF CO	signed to the DESCRIBER Shown above the Lated in the Lated in the Lated in	D. S.
FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rights under the financi Assignee(s) whose NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(CS) APPEAR ABOVE. PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights under the financi BELOW have been assigned to the Assignee(s) whose NAME(S). ND AMENUMENT. Financing statement bearing file number shown above in PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(les) releases the collateral DESCRIE EXX TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest obscription: Furniture and firtures, trade fixtures are provided by the secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest obscription: Furniture and firtures, trade fixtures are provided by the secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest obscription. Furniture and firtures, trade fixtures are provided by the security interest obscription. Furniture and firtures, trade fixtures are provided by the security interest obscription. Furniture and firtures, trade fixtures, trade fixtures are provided by the security interest obscription. Furniture and firtures, trade fixtures, trade fi	ing statement bearing file and statement bearing file ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR AE as amended AS SET FORTH BED BELOW from the final under the Trancing state ares, inventor n, WA, being WA, being tax WAYNE L. A TYPE NAME(B) OF SE	number shown above sove. Helow. Incline statement bearing file num y and suppl Lots 27 and lot: #02-07 MAN & BERNI CURED PARTY(IES) (or UNIFORM DEPARTY P.O. BOX OLY (PIA) IF FIXTUE COUNTY	to the property ing file number is ber shown above ies local 28, Blo 201~1-1- GE M. AM assignee(h)) FILE WITH 4 COMMERCIAL AENT OF LICENS 9660 OR 62 FILING: AUDITOR OF CC, FILING WAS M	signed to the DESCRIBER Shown above the Lated in the Lated in the Lated in	D

PLEASE TYPE FORM. This CHANGE STATEMENT is presented for filing pursuant to the W/	ASHINGTON LINUTODA OCA		
CONSIGNMENT - The terms debtor and secured party are to be			
DEBTO'((S) ((r assignor(s)) (lisst name first, and address(es))	2. FOR OFFICE USE O		<u> </u>
THOMAS A. ALWAY	1		
SHELLY L. CLWAY	ĺ		
615 NW Maple Way	1	5 E.	350
Stevenson WA 98648	1	and a street Harman Disc. W	15 6 4d
	ļ		• 17
	ł	: a	
TRADE NAME:	1	원 경 :	44.0
((fany) WIND RIVER PHARMACY, INC.		60 fill 1	2.4
3. SECURED PARTY(IES) (or assignee(s)) (name and address)		4. ASSIGNEE(S) DESECUEED PARTYNESS	12.
WAYNE L. AMAN	-	4. ASSIGNEE(S) OF SECURED PARTY (ES) (if applicable) (lest name first, and address(es))	C) (C)
BERNICE M. AMAN		(lisst name first, and address(es))	
P08 766			
Stevenson WA 98648			
			F
Annual Control of the			
5. This statement refers to original FINANCING STATEMENT number #2	436 of Skaman i	a Co. Auditor Day Volumen	ry 1987
and the same of th		Dated Peblidar	FY 1967
	P. F.		
	* *		
7. CONTINUATION. The original financing statement between the is still effective.			
FULL ASSIGNMENT. All of the Secured Party's rights under the fin Assignee(s) whose NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) APPEAR ABOVE.	ancing statement bearing f	ile number shown above have been assigned to the	
FARTIAL ASSIGNMENT. The Secured Party's rights under the fine BELOW have been assigned to the Assignac(s) whose NAME(S) A			
AMENDMENT. Financing statement bearing file number shown abo PARTIAL RELEASE. Secured Party(ins) releases the collateral DESC XXX TERMINATION. Secured Party(les) no longer claims a security interest.	ve is amended AS SET FOR	TH BELOW:	
DESCRIPTION	eat under the interioring stat	oment bearing file number shown above.	
Furniture and fixtures, trade fixtures, wayne's Rexall Drug Store, Stevens	tures, invento	ry and supplies located in	
Wayne's Rexall Drug Store, Stevens Plat of Stevenson, Skamania Goung	on, WA, being	Lots 27 and 28, Block 7.	
Plat of Stevenson, Skamania County	WA, being ta	k lot #02-07-01-1-1-3800-00.	
B. NUMBER OF ADDITIONAL SHEETS ATTACHED:	mind Manual horse in manual plans	the first part of the second s	
THOMAS A ATTYATE			-
THOMAS A. ALWAY & SHELLY L. ALWAY, he TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or ass.gnor(s))	WAYNE L. A	AMAN & BERNICE M. AMAN, h&w ecured party(IES) (or assignee(s))	-
(not required)	Mari	(ur assignee(s))	
and the second s		and the same	·
SIGNATURE(S) OF DESTOR(S) (or assignor(s)) (Required if amendment)	SIGNATURE(S) OF SE	ECURED PARTY(IEJ) (or assigned(s))	,
DETURN ATVAINING PROCESSION	raide talle and discourse and the control of		
O. RETURN ACKNOWLEDGMENT COPY TO:		FILE WITH:	
The Property and	-	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE DIVISION	
ROBERT K. LEICK, Attorney at Law	į	DELIVERATION OF LICENSING	
2 OD 129		P.O. BDX 9660 OLYMPIA, WA 98504	
Stevenson WA 98648		OR	
		IF FIXTURE FILING:	
1		COUNTY AUDITOR OF COUNTY WHERE ORIGINAL FILING WAS MADE.	
	1	COD OFFICE LINE - LUI	
	السد	Da Ciliana I	
COPY 2 FILING OFFICER NUMERIC	ļ	FORM APPROVED FOR USE IN THE STATE OF WASHINGTON	

竹木